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2025/26 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 02.08.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

0 : 2

«Skala 1911» Stryi

99
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
29 Mynailenko Maksym
23 Mukomela Yevhen
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
20 Shukh Dmytro
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
17
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
88 Kovalenko Dmytro

Substitutes
21
13 Hrechka Erik
3 Vashkeba Yurii
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
30
4 Vovkunovych Ivan
77
11 Maksymets Maksym
70
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
69 Tsyhak Vasyl

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
9 Merdieiev Vadym
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Harkavenko Denys
17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11
98 Fesenko Andrii
8 Lisovyk Roman
77 Fedor Artur

Substitutes
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
10
3
15
14 Hrytsak Nazar
4 Klochko Viacheslav
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
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, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 02.08.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 28°C. Spectators: 300

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 0 : 2 «Skala 1911» Stryi
17' 20 Nykolyshyn Roman

31' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym

43' 8 Lisovyk Roman
23 Mukomela Yevhen

4 Vovkunovych Ivan 46'

33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka

70 
46'

42 Savchuk Oleksandr 50'

88 Kovalenko Dmytro
11 Maksymets Maksym 55'

7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 58'

59' 8 Lisovyk Roman
14 Hrytsak Nazar

59' 77 Fedor Artur
10 

6 Antoshyn Dmytro 67'

6 Antoshyn Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii 68'

44 Ilchuk Ivan 75'

76' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
15 

76' 11 
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

17 
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo 77'

84' 14 Hrytsak Nazar

89' 20 Nykolyshyn Roman

90+2' 98 Fesenko Andrii
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
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